page 6
Saving you Time,   Saving you Money,   Putting you First!
For more information, please call 604.572.4419 or visit www.superiortray.com
TECHNICAL DATA
CATALOG NUMBER
Materials:  A = Aluminum,  P = Mill Galvanized,  S = HDGAF Steel,  4 = 304 Stainless,  6 = 316 Stainless
HOW TO ORDER
Note:  Insert Rung Space in Prefix, and then insert Width.  All dimensions are in inches
LADDER TRAY
Depth   3 3/8 inches, 4 inches, 4 1/2 inches, 6 inches and 6 1/4 inches.
Length   10 feet (120″) standard.  Also available in 20 feet (240″).
Widths (inside)  6, 9, 12, 18, 24, 30 and 36 inches.
Rung Spacing  6, 9 or 12 inches.
Materials Aluminum Alloy 6061-T6 or 6063-T6, Stainless Steel, Mill Galvanized or HDGAF Steel.
Painted, epoxy and other finishes are also available.
Fittings 12, 24 or 36 inch radii.  See the Fittings Section of this catalog.
Splice Plates Straight sections and fittings are supplied with splice connectors and hardware.
A 9 J A – 2 4 – 1 2 0
Material
Rung
Space
Tray Type
(Prefix)
Width Length in
Inches
BOTTOM DIMENSIONS
For 24" wide or less for H, J, JC,M, MD
Straight Only
3.65"
.50"
.75" .75"
.78"
2.12"
.75"
.50"
For 30" or 36" wide for H, J, JC,M, MD
All widths for YD, XB, XC and CD
2.12"
.75"
.50"
(Heavy rungs available)
Prefix   Prefix – Width – Length   Splices
A(  )JA, A(  )JB, A(  )YA   – (    ) – 120    ASP-H2
A(  )MB, A(  )X, A(  )X1    – (    ) – 120    ASP-M2
S(  )H, S(  )J, S(  )JC, S(  )YD   – (    ) – 120    SSP-H2
S(  )M, S(  )MD, S(  )XC, S(  )XD   – (    ) – 120    SSP-H2
page 7
Saving you Time,   Saving you Money,   Putting you First!
For more information, please call 604.572.4419 or visit www.superiortray.com
LADDER TRAY
Note: The unit of Load is lb and Deflection is inch.
 0.75"
 4.50"  3.91"
 W
 1.48"
 4.50"  3.89"
 W
 1.75"
 5.41" 6.0"
 W
 1.75"
 5.41" 6.0"
 W
 0.75"
 4.50"  3.91"
 W
A9JA NEMA 12A
          exceeds CSA C1
          use ALJA fittings
A9JB NEMA 12B
          exceeds CSA C1
          use ALJB fittings
A9YA NEMA 20A, 16B, 12C
           CSA D1
           use ALYA fittings
A9X  NEMA 20B, 16C, 12C
        CSA E